Cesar Barros Experience

Fazenda Capuava
8 de Maio 2021

-

ITrack Day Cesar Barros

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
1C 08/05/2021 08:36.
Qualify
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:53.854 +4.131 8:42:35.986
(27) FERNANDO DIAS SILVA 4 1:53.796 +4.073 8:44:29.782
1 1:48.171 +9.564 8:37:15.811 5 1:49.723 - 8:46:19.505
2 1:40.619 +2.012 8:38:56.430
3 1:39.437 +0.830 8:40:35.867 (61) MARCOS FUGISE
4 1:39.154 +0.547 8:42:15.021 1 2:07.440 +16.276 8:37:10.451
5 1:41.259 +2.652 8:43:56.280 2 2:01.797 +10.633 8:39:12.248
6 1:38.607 - 8:45:34.887 3 1:54.401 +3.237 8:41:06.649
4 1:51.164 | - 8:42:57.813
(23) FABRICIO ZAMPERETTI 5 1:52.757 +1.593 8:44:50.570
1 1:50.386 +9.324 8:37:56.106
2 1:44.122 +3.060 8:39:40.228 (9) BRUNO REZENDE FACCO
3 1:43.980 +2.918 8:41:24.208 1 2:09.321 +14.356 8:39:37.658
4 1:42.656 +1.594 8:43:06.864 2 1:58.691 +3.726 8:41:36.349
5 1:42.675 +1.613 8:44:49.539 3 1:55.464 +0.499 8:43:31.813
6 1:41.062 - 8:46:30.601 4 1:54.965 - 8:45:26.778
- 5 1:57.468 +2.503 8:47:24.246
(1) ALEX SANDRO OLIVEIRA E SILVA
1 2:13.658 +32.557 8:37:47.854 (41) JEFERSON GIRALDI
2 1:46.897 +5.796 8:39:34.751 1 2:12.090 +14.498 8:38:07.726
3 1:46.676 +5.575 8:41:21.427 2 1:57.676 +0.084 8:40:05.402
4 1:41.101 - 8:43:02.528 3 1:57.592 ‘ - 8:42:02.994
5 1:43.108 +2.007 8:44:45.636 4 2:01.651 +4.059 8:44:04.645
6 1:41.540 +0.439 8:46:27.176 5 2:05.581 +7.989 8:46:10.226
(32) GABRIEL COLMAN MAZZUTTI
1 1:48.983 +6.123 8:40:36.472
2 1:45.704 +2.844 8:42:22.176
3 1:43.482 +0.622 8:44:05.658
4 1:42.860 - 8:45:48.518
5 1:43.773 +0.913 8:47:32.291
(92) WILLIAM RAMOS
1 2:06.475 +19.987 8:37:53.279
2 1:52.463 +5.975 8:39:45.742
3 1:53.493 +7.005 8:41:39.235
4 1:49.734 +3.246 8:43:28.969
5 1:49.717 +3.229 8:45:18.686
6 1:46.488 - 8:47:05.174
(84) SANDRO BENTO SILVA
1 2:04.488 +15.534 8:37:25.207
2 1:55.965 +7.011 8:39:21.172
3 1:54.285 +5.331 8:41:15.457
4 1:54.590 +5.636 8:43:10.047
5 1:50.547 +1.593 8:45:00.594
6 1:48.954 - 8:46:49.548
(45) KEMININ ROBERTO GAMBALE
1 2:10.581 +21.439 8:37:50.529
2 1:57.566 +8.424 8:39:48.095
3 1:53.820 +4.678 8:41:41.915
4 1:50.428 +1.286 8:43:32.343
5 1:49.730 +0.588 8:45:22.073
6 1:49.142 - 8:47:11.215
(16) EDSON MINAMI
1 2:05.914 +16.525 8:37:18.871
2 3:25.742 +1:36.353 8:40:44.613
3 1:53.057 +3.668 8:42:37.670
4 1:53.926 +4.537 8:44:31.596
5 1:49.389 - 8:46:20.985
(62) MARCUS PAULO RAELE
1 2:09.411 +19.688 8:37:17.454
2 3:24.678 +1:34.955 8:40:42.132
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